

MANOR FFA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION "PROUDLY SUPPORTING MANOR YOUTH"



Manor FFA Alumni Association P.O. Box 724 Manor, Texas 78653

You didn't have to wear the "Blue Jacket" to join the Manor FFA Alumni Association.

Whether you were a FFA Member or not, you can join the Manor FFA Alumni Association and be a part of an organization that *Prides Itself In Helping Make FFA Students' Lives Better*. Your commitment helps ensure the continued success of America's premier youth leadership organization.

If you would like to become a member of the **MANOR FFA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION**, please complete the lower portion of this page and return with your association dues and a receipt will be sent to you. Thank you for your support.

The Manor FFA Alumni Association meets at the Manor High School Agricultural Sciences Building. Meeting notices are sent out via email.

Name:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
	Individual Dues (\$25) ^{Mail To:} Manor FFA Alumni Association P.O. Box 724
	Manor, Texas 78653 Or Cash App- \$RAlumni
	Manor FFA Alumni is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax-deductible. Tax ID# 20-4570215